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Standing for RIGHT

student leadership conferences

Don’t miss out on bringing your students to one of the
AACS Student Leadership Conferences this year!

* Challenging sessions by SLC speakers

» Discussion strategy times for your students

* Case studies

* Follow-up projects for ongoing training at your school

Matt Williams, SLC Director
920-819-4540 - mwilliams@aacs.org

Current Conference Schedule on Back

“This week has been exactly what | needed. I've
been in a Christian school all my life, but never stood
alone. | was always afraid of what people would
think. Last night | decided to get things right with
God. | just wish | would have taken a stand earlier.”

— Student

“When | thought of the leadership conference |
thought, ‘Great, a vacation! When | got here | really
was struggling inside and | could sense Satan just
trying to get me to rebel. Even in this, the Lord
spoke to me about standing up for what's right.”

— Student
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September 14-15
Western/Mid-America Conference
Camp Eden, Golden, CO

Contact: Randy Vawter; 303-238-7711
randy@campeden.org

September 18

Missouri Conference :
Maranatha Baptist Academy, St. Robert, MO
Contact: Aaron Carnahan; 573-336-5972
acarnahan@mbawarriors.com

September 19-21

New England Conference

The Wilds of New England, Deering, NH
Contact: Steve Stodola; 603-529-0001 or

Mike Kingsley; 603-225-5410
steve.stodola@wilds.org/mkingsiey@tbcnh.org

September 25

Maine Conference

Wiscasset Christian Academy, Wiscasset, ME
Contact: John West; 207-882-6941 -
pastorwest@wbbchurch.org

October 2

Indiana Conference

Cornerstone Baptist Academy, Indianapolis, IN
Contact: Phillip Woods; 317-826-1160
principal@cbacademy.net

October 2

South Carolina Conference -

Calvary Christian School, Greer, SC
Contact: Christine Gandy; 864-877-5555
cgandy23@gmail.com

October 10

Virginia Conference

Tabernacle Baptist Academy, Virginia Beach, VA
Contact: Dan Zacharias; 757-424-4673 (school)
vaodacs@verizon.net

October 20

New York Conference

Faith Bible Church, Sprakers, NY
Contact: Mark Kelly; 518-234-3497
fbeministriesny@yahoo.com

October 23

New York Conference

First Baptist Church, West Seneca, NY
Contact: Josh Sexton; 716-674-1820
_jsexton@fbws.org

October 30—November 1

West Virginia Conference

Appalachian Bible College, Mount Hope, WV
Contact: lerry Fisher; 304-988-0120
jerry.fisher@\{vvcea.org

November 2—4

Mid-South Conference

Southland Christian Camp, Ringgold, LA
Contact: Mike Herbster; 318-894-9154
mherbster@southlandcamp.org

November 6

_ Mid-Atlantic Conference

Gloucester County Christian School, Sewell, NJ
Contact: Don Netz; 856-589-1665

~ dnetz@gccs.co

November 6

Wisconsin Conference

Faith Christian School, Coleman, Wi
Contact: Eric Schlinder; 920-897-3380
feschool@plbb.us

November 7

Wisconsin Conference

Academy of Excellence, Milwaukee, WI
Contact: Randy Melchert; 414-369-2193
rmelchert@gmail.com

January 12, 2018

Nebraska Conference

Twin Cities Baptist Church, Bellevue, NE
Contact: Joshua Prettyman; 402-292-4600
jbprettyman@yahoo.com 1

January 19, 2018

Minnesota Conference

Fourth Baptist Church, Plymouth, MN
Contact: Alan Hodak; 763-417-8240
ahodak@fourthbaptist.org

March 2018
Arizona/New Mexico Conference
More details to follow

To schedule a conference at your school or in your area, contact

SLC Dlrector Matt Wllllams at 920-819-4540 or mwﬂhams@aacs org



